P1
14145
4.4W Flexible LED Neon Series
SPECIFICATIONS
IP65
4.4W OUTDOOR 88+ CRI DIMMABLEINDOOR
■ High color consistency and smooth illumination
■ Multiple CCT options available

Width x  Depth: 0.45” x 0.83”
Rev. 10/11/22AlconLighting.com © 2022   ■  ((877) 733-5236   ■  products@alconlighting.com
STANDARD ORDERING GUIDE
P2
14145
4.4W Flexible LED Neon Series
Model
14145
Color
Temp
Voltage
24V
24V DC
Length (CODE)
Please refer to pages
5-6 for exact lengths
with corresponding
ordering codes.
Lens
F
Flat
Power Feed Length
HW3
3 Ft. Power Feed
HW10
10 Ft. Power Feed
HW15
15 Ft. Power Feed
HW30
30 Ft. Power Feed
HW50
50 Ft. Power Feed
22K
2200K
27K
2700K
30K
3000K
40K
4000K
60K
6000K
RD
Red
GN
Green
BL
Blue
AM
Amber
PK
Pink
YW
Yellow
AlconLighting.com © 2022   ■  ((877) 733-5236   ■  products@alconlighting.com
P3
14145
4.4W Flexible LED Neon Series
IP65 POWER FEED
EF
End Feed
1.53”
(39MM)
0.67”
(17MM)
0.98”
(25MM)HW3
3 Ft. Power Feed
HW10
10 Ft. Power Feed
HW15
15 Ft. Power Feed
HW30